
Sutton CEVC Primary School  

TERM DATES 2019/2020 TERM TIME 2019/2020:  

First day of term (for children) Last day of term (for children)  

 

Autumn Term A:  Wednesday 4th September Thursday 17th October  

(INSET days Mon & Tues 2rd and 3rd Sept) 

Autumn Term B:  Monday 28th October Thursday 19th December  

Spring Term A: Tuesday 7th January Friday 14th February  

(INSET day Mon 6th Jan) 

Spring Term B: Monday 24th February - Friday 3rd April  

Summer Term A: Tuesday 21st April Friday 22nd May  

Summer Term B: Monday 1st June Tuesday 21st July  

 

HOLIDAYS 2019/2020: 

 First Day of Holidays (for children) - Last Day of Holidays (for children)  

 

Autumn Half-Term Saturday 19th October Sunday 27th October  

Christmas Holidays Friday 20th December Sunday 5th January  

Spring Half-Term Saturday 15th February Sunday 23rd February  

Easter Holidays Saturday 4th April Sunday 19th April  

Summer Half-Term Saturday 23rd May Sunday 31st May  

Summer Holidays - Wednesday 22nd July  

 

TRAINING DAYS 2019/2020: 

Monday 2nd September  

Tuesday 3rd September  

Friday 18th October  

Monday 6th January  

Monday 20th April 


